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FO-18-DP-DEF-20

M18 Housing Diffuse

Faranegar Optical Sensor Dark-On PNP Sn=20cm
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Diffuse Optical Sensor
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2-20cm (Adjustable)
Dark-On PNP
10-30VDC
<10 %

<25mA

M18 x 1
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Multiturn / LED
Cable

www.Farasense.com , www.Fntco.com
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200mA
<2v
Reverse Polarity & Short-Circuit
100Hz
<10 %
<10 %
<10 ms
Ni-Cr Plated Brass
30 Nm
Yellow LED
Cable 3x0.35mm? PVC, Lc=1.5m
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